
` 

Page 1 of 4 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE 

SATS Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 197201770G) invites tenders for the following: 

Tender Number  CT2109B019 

Description 
 

PROJECT CONSULTANCY FOR CONSTRUCTION OF SHED FOR 
CENTRALISED HANDLING   

 OF BUILT UP CARGO ACCEPTANCE AND DELIVERY 
 

Closing Date/Time 11 October 2021 at 1200hrs (Singapore Time) 

Contact Information For enquiries on the Tender, please contact: 
Mr Ernest Lim : 65413872, Ernest_limla@sats.com.sg 

 

Tender Briefing / At Site 
 
20 September 2021, 1030 hrs 

Downloading of tender 

documents 

Tender documents can be downloaded from SATS Tender Website 

http://www.sats.com.sg/Tenders/Pages/Tenders.aspx 

 
 

Submission of tender 

bid 

All submissions shall be made through the SAP ARIBA platform 

online. 

Other 

information/remarks 

Vendors interested to participate in tender 

New to Ariba  

1. Please provide following for Ariba onboarding purposes, company 

full name, first name & last name of contact person, phone number 

and email.  

Details to be emailed to M Kathiresan @Kathiresan_M@Sats.com.sg 

by 27Sep’21 1700Hrs. 

2. You will recive a link to submit proposal after onboarding process 

to Ariba is completed  

SATS-Ariba Vendors 

1. Please email us your interest for you to receive link to submit 

proposal by 4Oct’21 1700hrs. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.sats.com.sg/Tenders/Pages/Tenders.aspx


 

Page 2 of 4 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 

 

   

1. Conditions of Tender – Appendix A………………………………………. 6 pages 

2. Confirmation Form - Appendix B………………………………………….. 1 page 
   

3. 
 
4.       
     

Request for Proposal & Tender Documents - Appendix C........................ 
 
Format of Agreement – Appendix D..........................................................     

48 page 
 
15 page 
 
 
 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   

   

   

   



 

Page 3 of 4 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 
REGISTRATION FORM 
 
 
 
TENDER BRIEFING: @ SATS Cargo Admin Office 
5th Floor, Core K. 30 Airline Road, Core K Level 1, Singapore 819830 
 
 
TENDER NO: CT2109B019 
 PROJECT CONSULTANCY FOR CONSTRUCTION OF SHED FOR CENTRALISED HANDLING   

 OF BUILT UP CARGO ACCEPTANCE AND DELIVERY 
 

 
 
 
DATE/TIME:20September2021/10.30HRS  
 
 
Please complete and submit this form by 16 September 2021 1700Hrs via email to 
Kathiresan_M@sats.com.sg 
 
 

Company Name  

Person’s Full Name  

I.D / FIN (Full)  

Designation  

Hand phone Number  

Email address  

 
 We will update closer to briefing date on visitor pass 



 

Page 4 of 4 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

 
Submission of Tender 
 
Dear Vendors, 
 
 
All submissions shall be made through the SAP ARIBA platform online. Any tender submitted  
after the Tender Closing Date and Time for whatever reason shall not be considered. Any  
submission which is not in compliance to the tender submission instructions shall be  
disqualified. 

 
 

 


